THE CHINA HOUSE
BY CHEF FEI



#7725 H Lk
SIGNATURE DIM SUM

ST (=
‘Har Gau’ steamed shrimp dumplings
GEEHE

b ez 5t
‘Siu Mai’ steamed abalone and pork dumplings
sundunesiinBouazvy

wzERR @
Teochew-style steamed vegetables and pork dumplings
Hulinyinaladudda

ERWHIT
Steamed chicken feet, purple gold sauce
wlidwosiedu

s & &N HE
Steamed pork ribs, taro, minced garlic
Hasmyiitendansziiioy

RALEARB R @
Black truffle, mixed mushroom crystal dumplings
weldlddiaruuandianiiilas

KRR (&

Crystal crab and shrimp dumpling

=1 =
nealatieyuazia

“All our fish is locally sourced whenever possible, and when not locally available,

we ensure it is sustainably certified to uphold our commitment to responsible sourcing and exceptional quality.”

© @ @ @® @ ®© @

GLUTEN VEGAN  VEGETARIAN NUTS PORK SHELLFISH DAIRY SPICY

320

690

240

260

200

380

420

Please advise of any dietary requirement or allergies and our Chefs will be delighted to assist.
Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.



Tk
STEAMED RICE ROLLS

E| 621N
Steamed shrimp rice rolls, yellow chives

fagRgmaaaieuaznediemies

w3
Steamed barbecue pork rice rolls

sa

. § =1
ﬂ’)EJLaEJ'JMﬁE]ﬂU’IiUﬂ’)ﬁ%;ljtbﬂﬂ‘liilﬁu’mﬁ

55 Ry

CONGEE & NOODLES

75 4ok 50 00 3 0950
Abalone, chicken, mushroom congee

Waveswhde In waziinviay

IR PRI R
Lean pork and century egg congee

Wnvylaigeadh

EF SUE ]
Fried egg noodles with spring onion and egg

o ' v
vznildalduazduvon

“All our fish is locally sourced whenever possible, and when not locally available,
we ensure it is sustainably certified to uphold our commitment to responsible sourcing and exceptional quality.”

¥ (%) Y #)  (» Y

GLUTEN VEGAN  VEGETARIAN NUTS PORK SHELLFISH

DAIRY

s

SPICY

270

240

520

260

380

Please advise of any dietary requirement or allergies and our Chefs will be delighted to assist.

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.



RO

SIGNATURE PASTRY

ik &
Barbecue pork puff

WyuAIU1sTA7

wy M @@
Pan-fried turnip cake

YUURINNNANDA

[EESI P SO
Crispy fried dough sticks, soy milk

Unvinslinsauniutdng

Ew=mne @@

Seafood spring rolls, chives
Jalegldnziauaznetne

geipk (@

Teochew crispy shrimp dumpling
Uanegnanldisaladusdan

N O
Abalone and chicken taro puff
wasilgelrifienven

“All our fish is locally sourced whenever possible, and when not locally available,
we ensure it is sustainably certified to uphold our commitment to responsible sourcing and exceptional quality.”

GLUTEN VEGAN  VEGETARIAN NUTS PORK SHELLFISH

@

DAIRY

@

SPICY

240

240

180

220

280

380

Please advise of any dietary requirement or allergies and our Chefs will be delighted to assist.

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.



S R

DESSERT

BHligikE &)
Purple sweet potato cake

WWnIunALasIiuLa9

wewkiE OO0
Mango pomelo sago
anauzsinuazdule

ik O
Hand-ground almond soup blue-green algae

UNBANBUANUFMIIBUAD

pigrgeRs 069
Shanxi red date pudding
wanwmsuasaladuud

“All our fish is locally sourced whenever possible, and when not locally available,

we ensure it is sustainably certified to uphold our commitment to responsible sourcing and exceptional quality.”

®@ © © @@ @ ©

GLUTEN VEGAN  VEGETARIAN NUTS PORK SHELLFISH DAIRY SPICY

220

240

250

220

Please advise of any dietary requirement or allergies and our Chefs will be delighted to assist.
Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.



	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5

