

THE CHINA HOUSE
BY CHEF FEI

蒸蒸日上 SIGNATURE DIM SUM

岭南虾饺皇	320
鲍鱼烧卖皇 (siu Mai' steamed abalone and pork dumplings ขนมจีบหอยเป๋าฮื้อและหมู	690
潮州蒸粉果 ② Teochew-style steamed vegetables and pork dumplings ฝันโก๋หมูผักสไตล์แต้จิ๋ว	240
紫金酱蒸风爪 ② Steamed chicken feet, purple gold sauce ขาไก่นึ่งซอสจือจิน	260
拍蒜豉香蒸肋排 Steamed pork ribs, taro, minced garlic ซีโครงหมูเผือกนึ่งกระเทียม	200
黑松露水晶珍菌饺 (金) Black truffle, mixed mushroom crystal dumplings เกี๊ยวใสไส้เห็ดรวมและเห็ดทรัฟเฟิลดำ	380
水晶蟹肉饺 (金) (Crystal crab and shrimp dumpling เกี๊ยวใสนึ่งปูและกุ้ง	420

"All our fish is locally sourced whenever possible, and when not locally available, we ensure it is sustainably certified to uphold our commitment to responsible sourcing and exceptional quality."















特色肠粉 STEAMED RICE ROLLS

"All our fish is locally sourced whenever possible, and when not locally available, we ensure it is sustainably certified to uphold our commitment to responsible sourcing and exceptional quality."

















煎炸焗 SIGNATURE PASTRY

怀旧叉烧酥 🌘	240
Barbecue pork puff	
พัฟหมูแดงบาร์บีคิว	
香煎萝卜糕 ② ⑤	240
Pan-fried turnip cake	
ขนมหัวผักกาดทอด	
脆香大油条和豆漿 🔮 🕝	180
Crispy fried dough sticks, soy milk	
ปาท่องโก๋กรอบกับน้ำเต้าหู้	
韭黄三鲜春卷 🕲 🖃	220
Seafood spring rolls, chives	
ปอเปี๊ยะไ ล้ ทะเลและกุยช่าย	
安虾咸水角 ③ 🕣	280
Teochew crispy shrimp dumpling	
บัวลอยทอดไส้กุ้งสไตล์แต้จิ๋ว	
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
鲍鱼鸡粒蜂 🗼 📻	380
	300
Abalone and chicken taro puff	
หอยเป๋าฮื้อไก่เผือกทอด	

"All our fish is locally sourced whenever possible, and when not locally available, we ensure it is sustainably certified to uphold our commitment to responsible sourcing and exceptional quality."

















甜甜蜜蜜 DESSERT

玫瑰山药糕 (アング) Purple sweet potato cake เค้ามันเทศและมันม่วง	220
香芒杨枝甘露 () ①	240
Mango pomelo sago	
สาคูมะม่วงและส้มโอ	
手磨杏汁葛仙米 ② ②	250
Hand-ground almond soup blue-green algae	
นมอัลมอนด์กับสาหร่ายแก้ว	
山西红枣糕 ② ❷	220
Shanxi red date pudding	
พุดดิ้งพุทราแดงสไตล์ซานซี	

"All our fish is locally sourced whenever possible, and when not locally available, we ensure it is sustainably certified to uphold our commitment to responsible sourcing and exceptional quality." $\frac{1}{2}$















